West Exe School Term Dates: 2024- 2025

Autumn Term

Non-pupil staff development days
Term commences for Year 7 only:
Term commences for All years:

Half Term:

Term recommences

Non-pupil day/Staff Development Day:
Last day of term:

Spring Term

Term commences

Half Term:

Non-pupil day/Staff Development Day:
Last day of term

Summer Term
Term commences:
May Day Holiday:
Half Term

Last day of term

West Exe School Hatherleigh Road Exeter Devon EX29JU

West Exe School

community eopportunity esuccess

Monday, 2 - Tuesday, 3 September 2024
Wednesday, 4 September 2024

Thursday, 5 September 2024

Monday, 28 October - Friday, 8 November 2024
Monday, 11 November 2024

Monday, 09 December 2024

Friday, 20 December 2024

Monday, 6 January 2025

Monday, 17 - Friday, 21 February 2025
Monday, 24 March 2025

Friday, 04 April 2025

Tuesday, 22 April 2025

Monday, 5 May 2025

Monday, 26- Friday, 30 May 2025
Friday, 18 July 2025

T:01392660100 E:admin@westexe.devon.sch.uk  W: www.westexe.devon.sch.uk

Ed www.facebook.com/westexeschool S @westexeschool



